
If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335

To: RJ Hmar
Assam Downtown University Railgate
India
Tel: 8011953041
781026 - GAU / GUT

PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 781 INR)
AWB No:77376905410
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002ERP2200C01060000
Order Date:2025-02-02
Pieces:1

1002ER
P2200C

01060000

77376905410
Blue-Dart

Description Qty SKU
2Pcs Fashion Leg Warmers Boot Covers Cuff
Cover Furry Costume Girls 15cm 1 71046313


